Led Street lighting Flat     HL701HSO LIGHTING
Model No.  HL701S,HL701M,HL701L
Type I Photometric curve
Lamp:80W LED
Photometrics
6060
3030
90

Wattage
LED chips
Qty/Brand
Luminous Flux
/Current If
Install
Height
Gross/Net
Weight
Dimension
L*W*H(cm)
Packing
L*W*H(cm)
QTY(pcs)
20'/40'GP
HL701S-20-BR 20W 18pcs/Bridge 2160lm/350mA 3m-6m 4kg /3kg 50x21X6 52x23x10 2000/4000HL701S-20-BR 20W 18pcs/Bridge 2160lm/350mA 3m-6m 4kg /3kg 50x21X6 52x23x10 2000/4000
HL701S-30-BR 30W 27pcs/Bridge 3240lm/350mA 3m-6m 4kg /3kg 50x21X6 52x23x10 2000/4000
HL701S-40-BR 40W 36pcs/Bridge 4320lm/350mA 3m-6m 4kg /3kg 50x21X6 52x23x10 2000/4000
HL701M-50-BR 50W 44pcs/Bridge 5280lm/350mA 6m-9m 6kg /5kg 60x27X7 62x29x10 1500/3000
HL701M-60-BR 60W 54pcs/Bridge 6480lm/350mA 6m-9m 6kg /5kg 60x27X7 62x29x10 1500/3000
HL701M-70-BR 70W 60pcs/Bridge 7200lm/350mA 6m-9m 6kg /5kg 60x27X7 62x29x10 1500/3000
HL701M-80-BR 80W 72pcs/Bridge 8640lm/350mA 6m-9m 6kg /5kg 60x27X7 62x29x10 1500/3000HL701M-80-BR 80W 72pcs/Bridge 8640lm/350mA 6m-9m 6kg /5kg 60x27X7 62x29x10 1500/3000
HL701L-90-BR 90W 81pcs/Bridge 9720lm/350mA 10m-12m 7kg /6kg 78x30X10 80x32x12 900/1800
HL701L-100-BR 100W 90pcs/Bridge 10800lm/350mA 10m-12m 7kg /6kg 78x30X10 80x32x12 900/1800
HL701L-120-BR 120W 108pcs/Bridge 12960lm/350mA 10m-12m 7kg /6kg 78x30X10 80x32x12 900/1800
HL701L-140-BR 140W 120pcs/Bridge 14400lm/350mA 10m-12m 7kg /6kg 78x30X10 80x32x12 900/1800
HL701L-150-BR 150W 135pcs/Bridge 16200lm/350mA 10m-12m 7kg /6kg 78x30X10 80x32x12 900/1800